
Current Year Point Leader RanchHorseInternational Buckskin Horse Association
PO BOX 268
Shelby, Indiana 46377

11R

HorseName EventPointsEventShowDateHorseOwnerCity:HorseOwnerName:

RANCH HORSE PLEASURE

BOOZE AND TATTOOS29499

2020ILLINOISGEORGETOWNSNYDER, JANET 15

MADISON AVE DIAMOND29468

2020ILLINOISGILSONSTALEY, CHRIS L 11

DB SENOR BLAKBURN28992

2020IANEVADAZEISNEISS, CLARK AND ROBIN 10

SPARKS MADE EASY29782

2020MICHIGANCASS CITYSTOECKEL, CAROL 8

EL JAC COMMAND      28568

2020INDIANACORYDONYELCH, SARAH 7.5

WIMP CALLED WANDA29677

2020IOWAJOHNSTONESCHE, AMANDA 5.5

FLASHIN THE BUCKS   21342

2020ILWOODSTOCK           PALLME, MICHELLE              5

RS GUNNING FOR GOLD29810

2020OHIOSTOWRECKTENWALD, STEPHANIE MORGAN 5

THE GOOD SNUGGLE MAN29304

2020PENNSYLVANIAJERSEY SHORESO'NEILL, MARK 4

SHINING C AUSTIN29737

2020PENNSYLVANIAFRIEDENSBURGWEIDER, MICHAEL OR MELANIE 3.5

OLENAS SMOKIN MELODY25572

2020INDIANAELIZABETHYELCH, CHERYL 3

BZ HOLLYWOODS FLIRT29403

2020IOWANEVADAMONAHAN, MIKE 3

ZANSREDBUCKTHISTLE29545

2020ILLINOISMARENGOBIMMERLE,  NICOLE 3

BLAZING BLUE ASSET29342
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2020MICHIGANIONIABETTINGHOUSE, SULYN 2

SEEKA LITTLE WHISKEY29588

2020MARYLANDBOONSBOROMC CUTCHEON, JULIE 2

LIL BUSY REIDA29813

2020ILLINOISDURANDKRISTOFF, LAURIE A 2

WHISKEYS HOT TODDY29116

2020KENTUCKYSHELBYVILLEHUFFMAN, ELLEN 1

LEOS HIGH CAT29503

2020IOWAOSAGEMAYLAND, KATIE 1

IMA HOT RED BUCK29593

2020IOWAMAXWELLSTEENHOEK, DANIELLE D 1

VLH UNZIPFORADOLLAR29762

2020INDIANASPENCERHUNTER, BAYLEE 1

HANDY LITTLE BUG    24661

2020OHNEW RICHMOND      MC KINLEY, PATRICIA H         0.5

COLONELS TWISTEDLENA29828

2020ILLINOISCLINTONMURPHY, ALYSSA 0.5

15R

HorseName EventPointsEventShowDateHorseOwnerCity:HorseOwnerName:

RANCH TRAIL

SEEKA LITTLE WHISKEY29588

2020MARYLANDBOONSBOROMC CUTCHEON, JULIE 13.5

BOOZE AND TATTOOS29499

2020ILLINOISGEORGETOWNSNYDER, JANET 6

EL JAC COMMAND      28568

2020INDIANACORYDONYELCH, SARAH 5.5

LEOS HIGH CAT29503

2020IOWAOSAGEMAYLAND, KATIE 5

OLENAS SMOKIN MELODY25572

2020INDIANAELIZABETHYELCH, CHERYL 4.5

WHISKEYS HOT TODDY29116

2020KENTUCKYSHELBYVILLEHUFFMAN, ELLEN 4.5

DIAMONDS ON THE ROX29791

2020OHIOCROOKSVILLESHOCKLEY, JULIE 4.5
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HANDY LITTLE BUG    24661

2020OHNEW RICHMOND      MC KINLEY, PATRICIA H         2.5

BZ HOLLYWOODS FLIRT29403

2020IOWANEVADAMONAHAN, MIKE 1.5

DUALS LOOKIN COOL29523

2020ILLINOISEAST PEORIASUMMERS, SAMANTHA 1

RS GUNNING FOR GOLD29810

2020OHIOSTOWRECKTENWALD, STEPHANIE MORGAN 1

BZ SENOR VAQUERO29405

2020IOWANEVADAZEISNEISS, CLARK AND ROBIN 0.5

WIMP CALLED WANDA29677

2020IOWAJOHNSTONESCHE, AMANDA 0.5

COLONELS TWISTEDLENA29828

2020ILLINOISCLINTONMURPHY, ALYSSA 0

18R

HorseName EventPointsEventShowDateHorseOwnerCity:HorseOwnerName:

RANCH RIDING

BOOZE AND TATTOOS29499

2020ILLINOISGEORGETOWNSNYDER, JANET 16.5

WHISKEYS HOT TODDY29116

2020KENTUCKYSHELBYVILLEHUFFMAN, ELLEN 14.5

DB SENOR BLAKBURN28992

2020IANEVADAZEISNEISS, CLARK AND ROBIN 11.5

EL JAC COMMAND      28568

2020INDIANACORYDONYELCH, SARAH 10.5

RS GUNNING FOR GOLD29810

2020OHIOSTOWRECKTENWALD, STEPHANIE MORGAN 5.5

OLENAS SMOKIN MELODY25572

2020INDIANAELIZABETHYELCH, CHERYL 5

MADISON AVE DIAMOND29468

2020ILLINOISGILSONSTALEY, CHRIS L 3.5

LEOS HIGH CAT29503

2020IOWAOSAGEMAYLAND, KATIE 3.5

FLASHIN THE BUCKS   21342
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2020ILWOODSTOCK           PALLME, MICHELLE              3

SEEKA LITTLE WHISKEY29588

2020MARYLANDBOONSBOROMC CUTCHEON, JULIE 3

WIMP CALLED WANDA29677

2020IOWAJOHNSTONESCHE, AMANDA 3

CSR MAGNUM CHIC29123

2020INDIANACOLUMBUSMOORE,  CHERYL LEE 1

BZ HOLLYWOOD AT DAWN29158

2020IOWABOONEWEYHRICH, LORA M 1

DUALS LOOKIN COOL29523

2020ILLINOISEAST PEORIASUMMERS, SAMANTHA 1

SHINING C AUSTIN29737

2020PENNSYLVANIAFRIEDENSBURGWEIDER, MICHAEL OR MELANIE 1

HANDY LITTLE BUG    24661

2020OHNEW RICHMOND      MC KINLEY, PATRICIA H         0.5

BZ HOLLYWOODS FLIRT29403

2020IOWANEVADAMONAHAN, MIKE 0.5

COLONELS TWISTEDLENA29828

2020ILLINOISCLINTONMURPHY, ALYSSA 0

1R

HorseName EventPointsEventShowDateHorseOwnerCity:HorseOwnerName:

RANCH CONFORMATION

MADISON AVE DIAMOND29468

2020ILLINOISGILSONSTALEY, CHRIS L 10.5

SEEKA LITTLE WHISKEY29588

2020MARYLANDBOONSBOROMC CUTCHEON, JULIE 7.5

LIL BUSY REIDA29813

2020ILLINOISDURANDKRISTOFF, LAURIE A 7

EL JAC COMMAND      28568

2020INDIANACORYDONYELCH, SARAH 5

SHINING C AUSTIN29737

2020PENNSYLVANIAFRIEDENSBURGWEIDER, MICHAEL OR MELANIE 4

DB SENOR BLAKBURN28992

2020IANEVADAZEISNEISS, CLARK AND ROBIN 2.5
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THE GOOD SNUGGLE MAN29304

2020PENNSYLVANIAJERSEY SHORESO'NEILL, MARK 2.5

RS GUNNING FOR GOLD29810

2020OHIOSTOWRECKTENWALD, STEPHANIE MORGAN 2.5

OLENAS SMOKIN MELODY25572

2020INDIANAELIZABETHYELCH, CHERYL 2

WHISKEYS HOT TODDY29116

2020KENTUCKYSHELBYVILLEHUFFMAN, ELLEN 2

BZ HOLLYWOODS FLIRT29403

2020IOWANEVADAMONAHAN, MIKE 2

SPARKS MADE EASY29782

2020MICHIGANCASS CITYSTOECKEL, CAROL 2

WIMP CALLED WANDA29677

2020IOWAJOHNSTONESCHE, AMANDA 1.5

LEOS HIGH CAT29503

2020IOWAOSAGEMAYLAND, KATIE 1

DUALS LOOKIN COOL29523

2020ILLINOISEAST PEORIASUMMERS, SAMANTHA 1

JAMMZ SPITTIN POLISH27046

2020ILSPRINGFIELD         OLIVE, PAMELA                 0.5

BZ SENOR VAQUERO29405

2020IOWANEVADAZEISNEISS, CLARK AND ROBIN 0.5
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